FXName

Applause then silence from 200p
Applause from 50p

Applause from 200p 1

Applause then silence from 2p
Applause and cheersinaclub 1
Applause and cheers in a club 2
Applause becomes rhythmic from 200p
Applause from 200p 2

Applause from 50p, quiet
Applause from 50p, rhythmic
Applause from 200p, off
Applause from 200p 3

Applause rhythmic then not
Applause, clamor and cheer
Applause from 200p 7

Applause, shy

Applause from 200p 4

Applause from 200p 5

Applause from 200p 6

Applause 1
by Spheric Collection

Volume

Applause 1
Applause 1
Applause 1
Applause 1
Applause 1
Applause 1
Applause 1
Applause 1
Applause 1
Applause 1
Applause 1
Applause 1
Applause 1
Applause 1
Applause 1
Applause 1
Applause 1
Applause 1
Applause 1

Duration

00:43.008
00:12.522
00:15.019
00:14.368
00:12.864
00:08.256
01:21.620
00:19.936
00:25.408
00:31.647
00:10.516
00:11.019
00:26.495
00:06.315
00:14.218
00:30.795
00:17.579
01:35.498
00:17.236

RecType: Ambisonics, Channels: 4, Channel Layout: A1/A2/A3/A4

Location
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris
Paris



